 General-purpose Relay G2RS 91
General-purpose Relay
G2RS
The New-generation General-purpose Relay
• Reliable and unique test button models now available.
• High switching power (1-pole: 10 A)
• Highly functional Socket also available.
• Space-saving (29 (H) x 13 (W) x 29 (D))
• Conforms to UL508, CSA22.2, VDE0435 (C250 insulation
grade).
• 8-mm creepage distance / 8-mm air distance
Model Number Structure
■ Model Number Legend
1. Relay Function
Blank: General-purpose
2. Number of Poles
1: 1 pole
2: 2 poles
3. Contact Form
Blank: SPDT
A: SPST-NO
4. Contact Type
Blank: Single
3: Bifurcated crossbar
5. Terminals
S: Plug-in
6. Classification
Blank: General-purpose
N: LED indicator
D: Diode
ND: LED indicator and diode
I: Test button
7. Rated Coil Voltage
Ordering Information
■ List of Models
G2R      -                 -              -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Classification Enclosure
rating
Coil ratings Contact form
SPST-NO SPDT DPST-NO DPDT
Plug-in terminal General-purpose Unsealed AC/DC --- G2R-1-S --- G2R-2-S
LED indicator --- G2R-1-SN --- G2R-2-SN
LED indicator with test but-
ton
--- G2R-1-SNI --- G2R-2-SNI
Diode DC --- G2R-1-SD --- G2R-2-SD
LED indicator and diode --- G2R-1-SND --- G2R-2-SND
LED indicator and diode with
test button
--- G2R-1-SNDI --- G2R-2-SNDI
Plug-in terminal
(Bifurcated cross-
bar contact)
General-purpose AC/DC G2R-1A3-S G2R-13-S --- ---
LED indicator G2R-1A3-SN G2R-13-SN --- ---
LED indicator and diode DC G2R-1A3-SND G2R-13-SND --- ---
Rated coil voltage
Note:   When ordering, add the rated coil voltage to the model number.
Example: G2R-1-S 12 VDC
92 General-purpose Relay G2RS
■ Accessories (Order Separately)
Connecting Sockets
Note: See Dimensions for details on Socket size.
Mounting Tracks
*Used to mount several P2R-05A and P2R-08A Connecting Sockets side by side.
Specifications
■ Coil Ratings
Note: 1. Rated voltage of bifurcated crossbar contact type: 100/(110) VAC, 200/(220) VAC, 230 VAC (Approx. 0.7 VA at 60 Hz)
2. Depending on the type of Relay, some Relays do not have coil specifications. Contact your OMRON representative for more details.
Note: Rated voltage of bifurcated crossbar contact type: 12 VDC, 24 VDC
Number of poles Applicable Relay model Track/surface-mounting
Socket
Back-mounting Socket
Terminals Model
1 pole G2R-1-
S(N)(D)(ND)(NI)(NDI)G2R-13-S
(G2R-1A3-S)
P2RF-05-E
P2RF-05
PCB terminals P2R-05P, P2R-057P
Solder terminals P2R-05A